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Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 126
The following documents have been received or issued by the" Registrar of Companies and are published herewith in
accordance with the requirements of Article 5(1) of the Companies (European Communities) Order (Northern Ireland) 1972

A—Certificate of incorporation
B—Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association
C—Return relating to register of directors or change of directors
D—Annual Return

E—Address of registered office or change therein
F—Copy of winding-up order
G—Order for dissolution on winding-up
H—Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

DOCUMENTS - OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS
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Company
Number

NI.3090
NI.3791
NI.9161
NI.8372
NI.9310
NI.320
NI.505
NI.5796
NI.6122
NI.9759
NI.9300
NI.3380
NI.7613 .
NI.5892
N 1. 6839
NI.7174

Nl. 10552
NI.6922
NI.9826
NI.8224

Name of Company

A. McFarlane & Company Limited
Bleachers' Dyers' and finishers' Association (inc) — The
Celtair Limited
Charles Sweeny (Timber Supplies) Limited
Curran Travel Limited
Falls Bowling and Lawn Tennis Club Limited — The
G.K.N. (Northern Ireland) Limited
Hannahstown Quarries Limited
J.L. Reid & Son Limited
K.R. Gordon Limited
K lock ner Mel ler (N.I.) Limited
Kosangas (Northern Ireland) Limited
McKenna Distributors (N.I.) Limited

. Marjon Enterprises Limited
Monk's International Transport (Ireland) Limited
Northern Ireland Excavation & Plant Hire Company
Limited

Northern Meats (Ulster) Limited
Rotary Group Limited
Strathearn Audio Limited
Systems & Data Development (N.I. ) Limited

Document

D
C
E

D D
D E

D
D

C D
C
D
D
D
D

C E
D

D
C
C

C C
D


