

SUPPLEMENT

The Belfast Gazette

OF FRIDAY, 13th JUNE 1975 Published by Authority

Registered as a Newspaper

Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No.126

The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies and are published herewith in accordance with the requirements of Article 5(1) of the Companies (European Communities) Order (Northern Ireland) 1972

- -Certificate of incorporation
- Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association
- -Return relating to register of directors or change of directors
- -Annual Return

- E-Address of registered office or change therein
- -Copy of winding-up order
- G-Order for dissolution on winding-up
 H-Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

DOCUMENTS - OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
3.6.75	NI.3090	A. McFarlane & Company Limited	D
3.0.75	NI.3791	Bleachers' Dyers' and Finishers' Association (inc) — The	C
**	NI.9161	Celtair Limited	Ē
,,	NI.8372	Charles Sweeny (Timber Supplies) Limited	DD
	NI.9310	Curran Travel Limited	DE
. "	NI.320	Falls Bowling and Lawn Tennis Club Limited — The	
,,	NI.505	G.K.N. (Northern Ireland) Limited — The	D
			-
	NI.5796	Hannahstown Quarries Limited	CD
,	NI.6122	J.L. Reid & Son Limited	C
	NI.9759	K.R. Gordon Limited	D
"	NI.9300	Klockner Meller (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.3380	Kosangas (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
**	NI.7613	McKenna Distributors (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.5892	Marjon Enterprises Limited	CE
	NI.6839	Monk's International Transport (Ireland) Limited	ס
	NI.7174	Northern Ireland Excavation & Plant Hire Company Limited	D
••	NI.10552	Northern Meats (Ulster) Limited	С
••	NI.6922	Rotary Group Limited	l č
**	NI.9826	Strathearn Audio Limited	l c c
"	NI.8224	Systems & Data Development (N.I.) Limited	D